work at the rates prevailing on the last date of the contract even
beyond contract period for at least 03 (three) months or till the new
contract is finalized, whichever is earlier.

6. EARNEST MONEY

6.1 The Tenderer will be required to deposit a sum of ~25,000/ - (Rupees
Twenty Five Thousand only) as earnest money along with completed

11/19

tender documents for pre-qualification bid. The earnest money is
towards an undertaking by the Tenderer that the Tenderer will not
back-out from his offer or modify.the terms and conditions thereof in